5018 W Main Street
74701-0000, OK Durant
Phone: 580-745-5448
Fax: 580-745-5449
FSD8516L 4AWG Insltd Ferrule TRML
Panduit Corporation
Catalog Number FSD8516L
Manufacturer Panduit Corporation
Description Covered Ferrules Single Wire Yellow Din End Sleeve, 4 Awg,
16MM Pin Length.
Weight per unit 0.1000 (lbs/each)
Product Category Large Terminals & Connectors
Features
insulation                    Polypropylene
Material                      Copper
Wire Size                     4
Material, Color, and Finish
Color                         Yellow
Finish                        Tinned
Descriptions
Description                   4AWG INSLTD FERRULE TRML
Long Description              Covered ferrules single wire yellow DIN end sleeve, 4 AWG,
16mm pin length.
Product Type                  Pan-Term® FSD85-16-L Covered Single Wire Ferrules
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         PANDUIT
GTIN 00074983762712
Manufacturers Part Number     FSD85-16-L
UPC 074983762712
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          TERMINALS
Type                          Covered Single Wire Ferrule
Packaging
Carton 50
Package 250
Weight Per each 0.1
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Mounting                      3/4
standard                      DIN 46228, CSA C22.2 No. 291-14, UL 486F, cULus 486F
Temperature Rating            221 Degrees Fahrenheit (105 Degrees Celsius)